Ergebnisliste: Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 30

KK Liegendkampf Herren IIl (1.80.14)
am 24.03.2024 in Mittelbuchen

1.

SV Sterbfritz 1
Kolb, Michael
Steiner, Siegfried
Wolf, Joachim

SV Aufenau 1

Aull, Holger

Gobel, Henrik
Nagelschmidt, Torsten

Einzelergebnisse

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

Wolf, Joachim

Aull, Holger

Kolb, Michael
Nagelschmidt, Torsten
Harbach, Thomas
Laue, Peter

Steiner, Siegfried
Trinter, Dirk

Gobel, Henrik

Glick, Alfred

1723
577
559
587

1692
581
536
575

SV Sterbfritz 1

SV Aufenau 1

SV Sterbfritz 1

SV Aufenau 1

SSV GrolRenhausen

SV Falke e.V. Niederissigheim
SV Sterbfritz 1

SV Falke e.V. Niederissigheim
SV Aufenau 1

SV Sterbfritz

587
581
577
575
569
563
559
5563
536



